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Name of Listed Entity: CANARA BANK
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 532483 - BSE and CANBK - NSE
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Red. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending - June 2022

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

i [0

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

Particulars Yes*| No*
1| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are NO

issued?

4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? YES

5 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO
6 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? NO
7 | Whether the Listed Entity has any significant beneficial owner? NO

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/\Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as
applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared
by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified
securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Porel dad Canara Bank <&

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. Total nos. Sharehold Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of | Shareholding, Number of Number Number of
v shareholder shareh paid up Partly of shares ingasa% class of securities Share asa% Locked in of Shares equity
M ] olders equity paid- shar held of total (1) s assuming full shares pledged shares held
() shares held up es (Vi) = no. of Unde conversion or in
() equity | und | (M+(V)+ (V1) shares rlying | of convertible £an otherwise | demaferializ
share erlyi (calculate Outst | securities (as encumber ed form
s ng das per andin a
hel | Dep SCRR, Wog Sevn Total | g percentage Wo. T A&t 1he A8 X1V
o phco : Clas %f Tot :Gs:f con‘:; of sltng " total " %
o 9 ertil share
{; Rz 5 seg: X ? al (A+B+ a capital) Shar t::a
) eipts 7 a o see held !
( ) urit o= ) Sha
v ( g ies (VI+(X) As (b) .
! v ¥ (in a % of i
J " clu {A+B+C2) d
] din )
As a g
% of Wa
{A+B+ rra
c2) nis
W e 1| 1141709678 - - | 1141709678 62.93] 1141709678 - | 1141709678 6293 - 62.93 276988576 - 1141709678
Group 24.26%
SN EL 676486 672420574 - 672420574 37.07) 672420574 - | 672420574 37.07 - 37.07 - : 665440714
C) Non Promoter- - N
Non Public A
(C1) Shares @ N N
underlying DRs A A
(C2) Shares held by o N
Employee A
Trusts
Tota) 679487 1814130252 - - | 1814130252 100.00 1814130252 - | 1814130252 100.00| 100.00f 276988576 1807150392
15.27 %
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category & Name |PAN ()| No. of No. of fully Partly|Nos. of| Total nos. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of |Shareholding Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh paid up paid- | shares shares ding % class of securities Shares ,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older equity up derly held calculate () Underlying| assuming shares pledged or shares held
(U} (i share s held | equity| ing nl (Vi = d as per Ouistandin full i) otherwise in
(1] share [Depos IW+V+VI) SCRR, g conversion encumbered | dematerializ
s held| ory 185 convertible of X ed form
(V) |Receipf| 7 Mo of Voting Rights Total securiti convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
s asa es securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
v Asa % % of fincludi asa total total
of Total ng ercentage Shar share
(A+B+C ke | & Tetal Votin | Warran | ot diluted es s held
2) a g ts) (X) share held (b)
(Vi s right capital) ()
s s o) =
(VIl)+(X) as a
Y % of
A+B+C2
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Name (xyz...)
(b) Central GWE’"’;;':: I{ 1141709678 - - [ 1141709678 62.93| 1141709678 - 1141709678 62.93 - 62.93 276988576 NA 1141709678
Government(s) 24.26%
Fresident of India [ \ A 1[1141709678] - - [ 1141709678  62.93] 1141709678 -| 1141709678 62.93] - 62.93 276988576 NA 1141709678
24.26%|
(c) Financial
Institutions/ Banks|
Name (xyz...
()| Any Other
(specify,
Name (xyz...
Sub-Total (A)(1
(2 Foreign
(@)  Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Name (xyz...)
(b Government]
Name (xyz...)
(c Institutions|
Name (xyz...
{d) Foreign Portfolio
Investor]
Name (xyz...
()] Any Other]
(specify,
MName (xyz...
Sub-Total (A}2
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Total 1| 1141709678 - - | 114170967 62.93 1141709678 - | 1141709678 62.93 - 62.93 27698857 NA 1141709678]
Shareholding of o
Promoter and 24.26%
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The term "Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PAN Nos. No. of fully P No Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
Name of the (W} of paid up ar s. shares olding of securities Shares shareholdi Locked in Shares equity shares
Shareholders share equity tly of held % (x) Underlyi ng,asa shares pledged or held in
{1 h share s held pa sh vii= calculat ng % 1)} otherwise materialized|
) older () id are W+V+VI edas Outstan | assuming encumbered form
(i) - s per ding full (X Xy
u un SCRR, No of Veting Rights Tota | converti conversio No. Asa No. As a
p der 195 Ias ble nof (a) %of | (Not | %of
eq | lyi Asz & :6 securi convertibl total | ap total
ui ng ties e Shar pli share
ty De of Cf;ss CI:(ss o of (inclu securities es ca s held
sh po (A+B+C To ding (asa held | ble (Not
ar sit 2) Vil tal Warra percentag (6) | )fa) | applic
es ory Vo nts) e of able)
he Re tin ) diluted (b)
ldr cej g share
pis rg capital)
(1) Institutions ' NA
(@) | Mutual Funds/ 22| 62494051 62494051 3.44 62494051 - 62494051] 3.44] - 3.44 . NA 62494051
Name (Xyz)
(b Venture Capital ~ NA
Funds
Name (Xyz) NA
() | Alternate | — - 5| 19192923 19192923 1.06) 19192923 - 19192923| 1.06 - 1.06 - NA 19192923
Name (Xyz) NA
{d) Foreign Venture _ NA
Capital Investors
Name(Xyz) NA
(e) E‘z’:s'%;'r:mm"" 198 144627316 144627316 7.97] 144627316 - 144627316/ 7.97, - 7.97 - NA 144627316
SMALLCAP NA 1 26973076| 26973076| 1.49] 26973076 26973076| 1.49 1.49) NA 26973076
WORLD FUND, INC
M Financial = _ ~ - —NA
Ir:smution i 19 4975351 4994351 0.27 4975351 4975351] 0.27 0.27 //E:RT = 4974815
Name(Xyz) Vil Uv&"“"‘ SqNA N
) Insura - -
W[ e 6 164026300 164026300) 9.04| 164026300 164026300 9.04 9.04 L % \,{'\g\ 164026300
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LIC OF INDIA

NA

160267464

160267464

8.83

160267464

160267464

8.83

8.83

NA

160267464

(h)

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

NA

(i)

Any Other
(specify)

NA

Name{Xyz)

NA

Sub-Total (B){1)

25

395315941

395315941

21.7

395315941

395315941

21.79

21.79

395315405

@

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of

NA

Name(Xyz)

NA

Sub-Total (B)(2)

NA

€]

Non-institutions

NA

(a}

Individuals - i.
Individual
shareholders
holding neminal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.

2 lakhs.

Jhunjhunwala
Rakesh

Radheshyam

663095

324

123272673

96041536

35597400

123272673

96041536

35597400

6.80)

5.29

1.96

123272673

96041536

35597400

123272673

96041536

35597400,

6.80

5.29

1.96

6.80

5.29

1.96

NA

116466440,

96041536

35597400

Name(Xyz)

NA

(b}

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

424371

424371

0.02

424371

424371

0.02

0.02

NA

424371

Name(Xyz)

NA

(c)

Employee Trusts

“NA

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
{holding DRs)
(balancing

NA

(e)

Any C_ither

12809

57366053

57366053

3.16]

57366053

57366053

3.16]

3.16

NA

57192962

{specifv}
TRUSTS

24

306162

306162

0.02

306162

306162

0.02

0.02

NA

305857

NON-RESIDENT
NDIANS

5726

4024060

4024060

0.22

4024060

4024060

0.22

0.22

NA

3992460,

|
CLEARING

142

752629

752629

0.04

752629

752629

0.04

0.04

NA

752629

MEMBERS
QB

13

22718507,

22718507

1.25

22718507

22718507

1.25

1.25

NA

22718507

BODIES

170

25855084

25855084

1.43

25855084

25855084

1.43

1.43

25717998

CORPORATES
HUF

5200

3709611

3709611

0.20)

3709611

3709611

0.20

0.20

3705511

FOREIGN
NATIONALS
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Sub-Total (B)(3) 676236| 277104633 277104633  15.27) 277104633 - [277104633 15.27 15.27 . NA 270125309]
Yar e 676486 67242057 672420574  37.07] 672420574 672420574 37.07 37.07 - Na 6654407141
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B
X

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in d t/unclaimed pense account, voting rights which are frozen etc

Number of Shareholders - 859 Number of Shares credited to Demat / Unclaimed suspense account / voting rights freezed : 28081.

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
{2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:
Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,

A P ¥
For CANARA BANK

HERIE T8l Fuy aftm
Assistant General Manager & Company Secratary

foemr wrear [ VINAY MOHTA
@t aRe [ Company Secretary
ACS - A28792
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the ) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate {1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
U} (] up shares Depository (VL= d as per Outstanding assuming xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts | I+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share v vl 1957 securities conversion X ed form
s held Asa % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. As a Xiv)
i (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No | %of (Not
(v Total x) securities ( tofal t total Applicable)
Class | Class | Tot | Voting asa Shar | ap | share
X Y a1 rights percentage es pli | s held
of diluted held | ea (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ] able)
X1
(1) Custodian/DR [ NA
Holder
(a) Name of DR NA
Holder (if
available)
(i) abc,.,.. NA
iy | efa.... NA
(2) | Employee Benefit [ NA
Trust {under
SEBI (Share
based Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
{a} Name (abc... NA
Total Non- l NA
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding (C)=
(CH1+(CNK2)
Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Ta v ¥
For CANARA BANK

N
Wqﬂ%

Assistant General Manager & Company Secretary
frrr =rgar / VINAY MOHTA

@+ afta /| Company Secretary
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