

- Name of Listed Entity: CANARA BANK
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 532483 BSE and CANBK NSE
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
 - a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending June 2022
 - b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
- 4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		NO
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		NO
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		NO
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	YES	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		NO
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?		NO
7	Whether the Listed Entity has any significant beneficial owner?		NO

^{*} If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-





Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid- up equity share s	No. of shar es und erlyi ng	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Sharehold ing as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per	c	lass o	g Rights held in If securities (IX)	each	No. of Share s Unde rlying Outst andin	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Numb Lock sha (X	ed in res	of St plea	r rwise	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				hel d (V)	Dep osit ory Rec eipts (V I		SCRR, 1 9 5 7) (V III I) As a % of (A+B+ C2)		of Vo Right: CI as s e g :y		Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	g conv ertibl e sec urit ies (in clu din g Wa rra nts	errentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of tota I Sha re s hel d (b)	(XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	1141709678	-	-	1141709678	62.93	1141709678	-	1141709678	62.93		62.93		988576 24.26%			1141709678
(B)	Public	676486	672420574	-		672420574	37.07	672420574	-	672420574	37.07	-	37.07	-		N.	V A	665440714
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	-														^		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	-					N A										V	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-														<u> </u>	1	
	Total	679487	1814130252	-	-	1814130252	100.00	1814130252	-	1814130252	100.00		100.00		988576 5.27%			1807150392





Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	paid- up equity share s held	Deposit ory	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 195	C/	lass (ng Rights held in of securities (IX)		Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in shares (XII)		shares (XII)		Locked in shares (XII)		Sh pled othe encui	ber of ares ged or erwise mbered (III)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form										
					(V)	Receipt s (VI)		7 Asa%	No of Voting	Rigi	hts	Total as a % of	securiti es (includi	convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total	(XIV)																		
								of (A+B+C 2) (VIII)	Class X	C I a s s	Tot al	Total Votin g right s	ng Warran ts) (X)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2		Shar es held (b)		share s held (b)																			
(1)	Indian	_	_		-					-								- 7																			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family																																				
/b)	Name (xyz) Central Government/																																				
(b)	State Government(s)		1	1141709678	-	-	1141709678	62.93	1141709678	-	1141709678	62.93	-	62.93		988576 4.26%	N	IA	1141709678																		
	President of India	NA	1	1141709678	-	•	1141709678	62.93	1141709678	-	1141709678	62.93	-	62.93		988576 4.26%	N	IA	1141709678																		
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks															4.2070																					
(1)	Name (xyz)																																				
(d)	Any Other (specify)																2																				
	Name (xyz)																																				
	Sub-Total (A)(1)																																				
(2)	Foreign																																				
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign																																				
	Individuals)																																				
(b)	Name (xyz) Government		- 0																																		
(a)	Name (xyz)																																				
(c)	Institutions									\vdash																											
(0)	Name (xyz)	-								-																											
(d)	Foreign Portfolio																																				
	Name (xyz)									\vdash																											
(f)	Any Other (specify)																																				
	Name (xyz)		-							\vdash									कन्या व																		
_	Sub-Total (A)(2)									0. 2									CANARA																		



Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)					02170	1141709678 -	1141709678	62.93		62.93	276988576 24.26%	NA	1141709678
--	--	--	--	--	-------	--------------	------------	-------	--	-------	---------------------	----	------------

- PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
 The term "Encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P ar tiy pa id - u	No s. of sh are s	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Shareh olding % calculat e d as per SCRR,	Number of Vo	of secu (I)		class Tota	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstan ding converti	Total shareholdi n g , as a % assuming full conversio	Loci	ber of ked in ares (II)	Sh pled othe encu	aber of lares lged or erwise mbered XIII) As a	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					p eq	der Iyi		195 7				l as	ble securi	n of convertibl	(a)	% of	(No t	% of	
					ui ty sh ar es he Id	ng De po sit ory Re cei		As a % of (A+B+C 2) VIII	Class X	Class Y	Total	% of To tal Vo tin g rig	ties (inclu ding Warra nts) (X)	e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
(1)	Institutions					7.0						- rig		capital)			<u> </u>	VA.	
(a)	Mutual Funds/		22	62494051			62494051	3.44	62494051	-	62494051	3.44	-	3.44		-		VA	62494051
	Name (Xyz)										-						-		
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	-															,	VA	
	Name (Xyz)															-	-	VA.	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	•	5	19192923			19192923	1.06	19192923	3-	19192923	1.06	-	1.06		-		VA	19192923
	Name (Xyz)	100000															1	VA	
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-																VA	
(e)	Name(Xyz) Foreign Portfolio																	VA	
(6)	Investors		198	144627316			144627316	7.97	144627316	-	144627316	7.97	-	7.97		-		VA	144627316
	SMALLCAP WORLD FUND, INC	NA	1	26973076			26973076	1.49	26973076	•	26973076	1.49	-	1.49			h	NA	26973076
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		19	4975351			4994351	0.27	4975351	-	4975351	0.27	-	0.27		कें	रा वैक	VA	4974815
	Name(Xyz)														-	# ANA	RA BAN	VA	
(g)	Insurance Companies		6	164026300			164026300	9.04	164026300	-	164026300	9.04	-	9.04	at l	*	1	* 8	164026300



	LIC OF INDIA	NA	1	160267464	160267464	8.83	160267464	•	160267464	8.83	1	8.83	-	NA	160267464
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds													NA	
(i)	Any Other (specify)													NA	
	Name(Xyz) Sub-Total (B)(1)		250	395315941	395315941	21.79	395315941	-	395315941	21.79		21.79	-	NA NA	395315405
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of													NA	
	Name(Xyz)													NA	
(3)	Sub-Total (B)(2) Non-institutions													NA NA	
(a)	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. ii. Individual shareholders		663095	123272673	123272673	6.80	123272673		123272673			6.80	-	NA	116466440
	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Jhunjhunwala		324	96041536	96041536	5.29	96041536	-	96041536	5.29		5.29	•		96041536
	Rakesh Radheshyam		1	35597400	35597400	1.96	35597400		35597400	1.96		1.96			35597400
(b)	Name(Xyz) NBFCs		8	424371	40.4071	0.00	12.12=1							NA	
•	registered with RBI		0	4243/1	424371	0.02	424371	-	424371	0.02		0.02	*	NA	424371
(c)	Name(Xyz) Employee Trusts													NA	
(d)	Overseas													NA NA	
	Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing													NA	
(e)	Any Other		12809	57366053	57366053	3.16	57366053	-	57366053	3.16		3.16		NA	57192962
	(specify) TRUSTS		24	306162	306162	0.02	306162		306162	0.02		0.02		NA	
	NON-RESIDENT		5726	4024060	4024060	0.22	4024060		4024060	0.02	-	0.02	-	NA	305857 3992460
	INDIANS CLEARING MEMBERS		142	752629	752629	0.04	752629		752629	0.04		0.04	-	NA	752629
	QIB	****	13	22718507	22718507	1.25	22718507	-	22718507	1.25		1.25		NA	22718507
	BODIES CORPORATES		1704	25855084	25855084	1.43	25855084	-	25855084	1.43		1.43	1	नरा बैंक 🛤	25717998
	HUF		5200	3709611	3709611	0.20	3709611	-	3709611	0.20		0.20	- CANA	RA BALLON	3705511
	FOREIGN NATIONALS												38	12/20	5.05511



Sub-Total (B)(3)	676236	277104633	277104633	15.27	277104633	-	277104633	15.27	15.27	-	NA	270125309
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B	676486	672420574	672420574	37.07	672420574		672420574	37.07	37.07	-	NA	665440714

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc

Number of Shareholders - 859 Number of Shares credited to Demat / Unclaimed suspense account / voting rights freezed : 28081.

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,

कृते केनरा बैंक For CANARA BANK

सहायक महा प्रबंधक और कंपनि सचिव Assistant General Manager & Company Secretary

विनय मोहता / VINAY MOHTA कंपनी सचिव / Company Secretary ACS - A28792





Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total no. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	ea	ch class	of secui X)	ts held in rities Total as	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of	Loci	ber of ked in ares (II)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. As a		Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)	, it or	roung m	gms	a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (No.	% of total	No. (No	% of total	(XIV) (Not Applicable)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights	557430	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held	ap pli ca ble)	share s held (Not applic able)	
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder		-											(A))				VA	
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if available)															-	,	VA	
(i)	abc,.,																1	VA	
(ii)	efg																- 1	VA	
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)		-	-													,	VA	
(a)	Name (abc								2								- 1	VA	
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		-														,	VA	

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

कृते केनरा बैंक For CANARA BANK

सहायक महा प्रबंधक और कंपनि सचिव Assistant General Manager & Company Secretary विनय मोहता / VINAY MOHTA

कंपनी सचिव / Company Secretary

